
                                        VANDANA KINDERGARTEN / SCHOOL, GUNA

                           Text Book List  -2022-23

                                             Nursery                                    Standard XI (Science / Maths)

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher Subjects Name of the Book Pub. Name

1 Verbal Quotient - Step 1 Full Marks English Text English Core (Horn Bill) NCERT

2 Grow with Writing Capital Letters -A Think Well Education Supplementary (Snap Shots) NCERT

3 Grow with Numbers 1-50- A Think Well Education Computer Science Computer Science "Python" Dhanpat Rai & CO

4 Socio Quotient -Step 1 {Story & Rhymes} Full Marks Physical Education Text book of Physical  Education Saraswati House Pvt.Ltd.

5 Varn Gyan- Part 1 Full Marks Physics Text Book of Physics NCERT

6 Akshar Taru Sulekh Think Well Education Comprehensive Practical Physics Laxmi Publications (P) Ltd.

7 Pittara  Part 1 {hindi Rhymes & Story} Full Marks Chemistry Text Book of Chemistry NCERT

8 Creative Art & Craft -A Marina Publications Comprehensive Practical Chemistry Laxmi Publications (P) Ltd.

                                              K.G.I Biology Text Book of Biology NCERT

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher
Comprehensive Laboratory Manual in 

Biology
Laxmi Publications (P) Ltd.

1 Verbal Quotient - Step 2 Full Marks Maths Mathematics NCERT

2 Grow with Writing Small Letters- B Think Well Education                                          Standard XI (Commerce)
3 Grow with Numbers 1-100 - B Think Well Education English Text English Core (Horn Bill) NCERT

4 Shabd Tharu-B Think Well Education Supplementary (Snap Shots) NCERT

5 Shabd Tharu Sulekh -B Think Well Education Computer Science Computer Science "Python" Dhanpat Rai & CO

6 Pittara  Part 2 {hindi Rhymes & Story} Full Marks Physical Education Text book of Physical  Education Saraswati House Pvt.Ltd.

7 Creative Art & Craft -B Marina Publications Accountancy Accountancy NCERT

8 Phono Quotient - 2 Full Marks Business Studies Business Studies NCERT

9 Intelligence Quotient - Part 2 Full Marks Economics Statistics for Economics Part I NCERT

                                         K.G.II Micro Economics Part I NCERT

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher Maths Mathematics NCERT

1 Grow With English Activity -C Think Well Education

2 Grow With English Work Book- C Think Well Education                             Standard XII (Science / Maths)
3 Writing Capital & Small Letters -C Think Well Education Subjects Name of the Book Pub. Name

4 Calliographic Quotient- Part 3 Full Marks English Text English Core (Flamingo) NCERT

5 Grow With Math Activity-C Think Well Education Supplementary (Vistas) NCERT

6 Swar Tharu-C Think Well Education Computer Science Computer Science "Python" Dhanpat Rai & CO

7 Swar Tharu Sulekh -C Think Well Education Physical Education Text book of Physical  Education Saraswati House Pvt.Ltd.

8 Pittara - Hindi Story & Rhymes Full Marks Physics Text Book of Physics NCERT

9 Intelligence Quotient - Part 3 Full Marks Comprehensive Practical Physics Laxmi Publications (P) Ltd.

10 Creative Art & Craft- C Marina Publications Chemistry Text Book of Chemistry NCERT

                                        Standard I Comprehensive Practical Chemistry Laxmi Publications (P) Ltd.

S.No. Name of the Book Publisher Biology Text Book of Biology NCERT

1 English Spring-1 Head Word Publishing Company
Comprehensive Laboratory Manual in 

Biology
Laxmi Publications (P) Ltd.

2 Grammar Tools-1 Thinkwell Education Maths Mathematics NCERT



3 Pencraft Handwriting-1 Think Well Education                                Standard XII (Commerce)

4 Navrang Saral Hindi Pathmala -1 (Naveen Sanskaran) Orient BlackSwan English Text English Core (Flamingo) NCERT

5 Shashwat Hindi Vyakaran - 1 Eternal Publication Supplementary (Vistas) NCERT

6 Sulekh Rachna - 1 Thinkwell Education Computer Science Computer Science "Python" Dhanpat Rai & CO

7 Mathology - 1 (Systematic learning of Mathematics) Book Magic Physical Education Text book of Physical  Education Saraswati House Pvt.Ltd.

8 New Green Tree -1 Orient BlackSwan Accountancy Accountancy NCERT

9 IT Code YEP Education Financial Analysis NCERT

10 Abacus Junior Arise India Publishing House Business Studies Business Studies NCERT

11 Learn to Create -1 Future Kids publications Economics Indian Economic Development Part II NCERT

12 Wings of Knowledge Think Well Education Macro Economics Part II NCERT

13 The Golden Light - 1 Navdeep Publications Maths Mathematics NCERT

                                       Standard II 
S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 English Spring-2 Head Word Publishing Company

2 Grammar Tools-2 Thinkwell Education 

3 Pencraft Handwriting-2 Think Well Education

4 Navrang Saral Hindi Pathmala -2 (Naveen Sanskaran) Orient BlackSwan

5 Shashwat Hindi Vyakaran - 2 Eternal Publication

6 Sulekh Rachna - 2 Thinkwell Education 

7 Mathology - 2 (Systematic learning of Mathematics) Book Magic

8 New Green Tree -2 Orient BlackSwan

9 IT Code- 2 YEP Education

10 Learn to Create -2 Future Kids publications

11 Wings of knowledge-2 Thinkwell Education 

12 The Golden Light - 2 Navdeep Publications



                                       Standard III
S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 English Spring-3 Headword Publishing Company

2 Grammar Tools-3 Think Well Educaion

3 Pencraft Handwriting-3 Think Well Education

4 Navrang Saral Hindi Pathmala -3 (Naveen Sanskaran) Orient BlackSwan

5 Shashwat Hindi Vyakaran - 3 Eternal Publication

6 Sulekh Rachna - 3 Think Well Education

7 Mathology - 3 (Systematic learning of Mathematics) Book Magic

8 New Green Tree -3 Orient BlackSwan

9 I T Vision - 3 Avartan Computer Education

10 Wings of knowledge-3 Thinkwell Education 

11 The Golden Light - 3 Navdeep Publications

12 Learn to Create -3 Future Kids publications

                                    Standard IV
S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 English Spring-4 Headword Publishing Company

2 Grammar Tools- 4 Think Well Education

3 Pencraft Handwriting-4 Think Well Education

4 Navrang Saral Hindi Pathmala -4 (Naveen Sanskaran) Orient BlackSwan

5 Shashwat Hindi Vyakaran - 4 Eternal Publication

6 Sulekh Rachna - 4 Think Well Education

7 Mathematics Success - 4 Goyal Prakashan

8 Science Success - 4 Goyal Prakashan

9 Social Studies Success-4 Goyal Prakashan

10 Wings of Knowledge-4 Think Well Education

11 I T Vision - 4 Avartan Computer Education

12 The Golden Light - 4 Navdeep Publications

13 Learn to Create -4 Future Kids Publications



                              Standard V
S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 English Spring-5 Headword Publishing Company

2 Grammar Tools- 5 Think Well Education

3 Pencraft Handwriting -5 Think Well Education

4 Medha Hindi Text Book Kriti Prakashan Limited

5 Shashwat Hindi Vyakaran - 5 Eternal Publication

6 Sulekh Rachna -5 Think Well Education

7 Mathematics Success -5 Goyal Prakashan

8 Science Success-5 Goyal Prakashan

9 Social Studies Success-5 Goyal Prakashan

10 Wings of Knowledge-5 Think Well Education

11 I T Vision - 5 Avartan Computer Education

12 Learn to Create-5 Future Kids Publications

13 Abacus Senior Arise India Publishing House

14 The Golden Light - 5 Navdeep Publications

                              Standard VI
S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Ace with Aster Literature Reader - 6 Pearson

2 Ace with Aster Course Book - 6 Pearson

3 The Grammarian - 6 Friends Publications

4 Pencraft Handwriting-6 Think Well Education

5 Medha Hindi Text Book- 6 Kriti Prakashan Limited

6 Hindi Vyakaran  Evam Rachna-6 Amrutha Prakashan

7 Sulekh Rachna -6 Think Well Education

8 Sanskrit Text Book NCERT

9 Ruchira -1{Sanskrit WB} Harbour Press International

10 Mathematics - 6 NCERT

11 Science - 6 NCERT

12 New Learnwell Social Science - 6 Holy Faith International

13 Map WorkBook - 6 Future Kids Publications

14 D Code-6 Kips Learning Solutions Pvt.Ltd.

15 Wings of Knowledge-6 Think Well Education

16 The Golden Light - 6 Navdeep Publications

17 Aesthetic Art- 6 Kirti Prakashan



                                        Standard VII
S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Ace with Aster Literature Reader - 7 Pearson

2 Ace with Aster Course Book - 7 Pearson

3 The Grammarian - 7 Friends Publications

4 Pencraft Handwriting-7 Think Well Education

5 Medha Hindi Text Book-7 Kriti Prakashan Limited

6 Hindi Vyakaran Evam Rachna-7 Amrutha Prakashan

7 Sulekh Rachna -7 Think Well Education

8 Sanskrit Text Book-7 NCERT

9 Ruchira -2{Sanskrit WB} Harbour Press International

10 Mathematics - 7 NCERT

11 Science  - 7 NCERT

12 New Learnwell Social Science - 7 Holy Faith International

13 Map WorkBook - 7 Future Kids Publications

14 D Code-7 Kips Learning Solutions Pvt.Ltd.

15 Knowledge Portal - 7 Friends Publications

16 The Golden Light - 7 Navdeep Publications

17 Aesthetic Art- 7 Kirti Prakashan

                                      Standard VIII
S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Ace with Aster Literature Reader - 8 Pearson

2 Ace with Aster Course Book - 8 Pearson

3 The Grammarian - 8 Friends Publications

4 Pencraft Handwriting Think Well Education

5 Medha Hindi Text Book  -8 Kriti Prakashan Limited

6 Hindi Vyakaran Evam Rachna-8 Amrutha Prakashan

7 Sulekh Rachna -8 Think Well Education

8 Sanskrit Text Book NCERT

9 Ruchira -3 {Sanskrit WB} Harbour Press International

10 Mathematics - 8 NCERT

11 Science  - 8 NCERT

12 New Learnwell Social Science - 8 Holy Faith International

13 Map WorkBook - 8 Future Kids Publications

14 D Code -8 Kips Learning Solutions Pvt.Ltd.

15 Knowledge Portal - 8 Friends Publications

16 The Golden Light - 8 Navdeep Publications

17 Aesthetic Art- 8 Kirti Prakashan



                                      Standard IX
S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Literature Text Book-Beehive NCERT

2 Supplementary Reader - Moments NCERT

3 Sparsh Part - 1 B' Course NCERT

4 Supplementary 'B' Sanchayan -Part 2 NCERT

5 Bhasha Adhigam & Vyakaran- 9 (Course B) Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.

6 Mathematics of class -9 NCERT

7 Maths Lab Activities - 9 Orient BlackSwan

8 Social Science of class 9 - History NCERT

9 Economics-9 NCERT

10 Geography-9 NCERT

11 Democratic Politics - 1 NCERT

12 Science & Technology - 9 NCERT

13 Lab Manual in Science - 9 Rohit Publications

14
Atlas Practical, Assignment & Project work in Social 

Science Workbook - 9
Rohit Publications

15 India - Unity in Cultural Diversity NCERT

16 Information Technology - 9 Dhanpat Rai & Co.

17
Mainstreaming Health & Physical Education Activity & 

Project Record Book- 9
Ratna Sagar P. Ltd.

18 I am an Artist-9 Kirti Prakashan

                                           Standard X
S.No. Name of the Book Publisher

1 Literature Text Book - First Flight NCERT

2 Supplementary Reader - Foot Prints without Feet NCERT

3 Sparsh Part - 2 B' Course NCERT

4 Supplementary 'B' Sanchayan - Part 2 NCERT

5 Bhasha Adhigam & Vyakaran- 10 (Course B) Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.

6 Mathematics of class 10 NCERT

7 Maths Lab Activities - 10 Orient BlackSwan

8 Social Science of class 10 - History NCERT

9 Political Science NCERT

10 Economic Development-10 NCERT

11 Geography-10  

12 Science & Technology - 10 NCERT

13 Lab Manual in Science - 10 Rohit Publications

14
Atlas Practical, Assignment & Project work in Social 

Science Workbook - 10
Rohit Publications

15 Information Technology - 10 Dhanpat Rai & Co.

16
Mainstreaming Health & Physical Education Activity & 

Project Record Book-X
Ratna Sagar P. Ltd.

17 I am an Artist-10 Kirti Prakashan




